

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1408/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2008 in CRL.MISC. No.
M 22322/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

AMARDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvinder Singh,Av.
Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary,Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Khurana,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The special leave petition is dismissed.

The Trial Court is requested to complete the trial as
expeditiously as possible.

[Sunil Kumar] [Vijay Dhawan]
AR-Cum-PS Court Master